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Red Division

Duke Dyno 2
Mojo

Shubsters
OwnTheRedZone

Blue Division

2Scott's Tots
TGBPCDY 1Q
Corvette Summer
First

White Division

Bakes Dynasty 2023
Crawdads & Beer 3
Me As Jerry Jones
Azulgranal899 (#6)

Total Points

Bakes Dynasty 2023
Duke Dyno 2
TGBPCDY 1Q
2Scott's Tots

First

Mojo

Corvette Summer
Crawdads & Beer 3
Me As Jerry Jones
Azulgranal899 (#6)
OwnTheRedZone
Shubsters
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2280.60
2194.15
2189.30
2181.00
2092.90
2066.65
1985.45
1950.90
1934.50
1853.75
1826.45
1775.20
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PCT
0.786
0.500
0.500
0.214

PCT
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.357
0.143

DIV
5-1

3-3
1-5

DIV
3-3
3-3
3-3

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

PF
1745.55
1633.40
1496.90
1532.05

PF
1804.35
1722.45
1623.55
1695.35

PF
1835.25
1730.00
1610.55
1450.15
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PA
1544.75
1531.40
1521.10
1746.15

PA
1678.90
1747.10
1698.55
1680.45

PA
1607.30
1631.95
1728.55
1763.35

PTS
2194.15
2066.65
1775.20
1826.45

PTS
2181.00
2189.30
1985.45
2092.90

PTS
2280.60
1950.90
1934.50
1853.75
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